

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND, RANCHI

Cr.M.P. No. 1990 of 2021

Abhay Kumar Mishra Petitioner
-- Versus --
The State of Jharkhand and Others Opposite Parties
With

W.P.(Cr.) No. 358 of 2019

W.P.(Cr.) No. 268 of 2021

Cr.M.P. No. 2179 of 2021

Cr.M.P. No. 2353 of 2021

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

For the Petitioners :- Mr. Chanchal Jain, Advocate
For the O.P.No.2 :- Mr. Mahesh Tewari, Advocate
For the State :- Mrs. Priya Shrestha, Advocate

5/07.09.2022 On mention made on behalf of the O.P.No.2, these matters
are being listed today.

Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be heard
today.

Let these matters appear on 27.09.2022.

Interim orders passed in respect cases shall remain in force
till next date.

Let name of Mrs. Priya Shrestha, the learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the respondent State shall appear in the cause
list.

(Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi, J.)

SI/